
PA
RK

 AV
EN

UE

EAST 108TH STREET

EAST 109TH STREET

EAST 110TH STREET

M
AD

IS
ON

 A
VE

NU
E

1

2

3

4
5

1641

80

1595

70

ST
AT

E 
OF

 N
EW

 J
ER

SE
Y

Prepared by: NYCHA Performance 
Tracking & Analytics Department

0 200

Feet

LEHMAN
VILLAGE

BOROUGH: MANHATTAN

NYCHA Building

NYC Parks

NYCHA Development

Management Office
Residential Addresses



BUILDING# STAIRHALL# ADDRESS ZIP CODE RESIDENTIAL BLOCK LOT BIN AMP# HZ FACILITY

1 001 1641 MADISON AVENUE 10029 YES 1615 23 1078867 NY005001010 4 SENIOR CENTER/ BULK STORAGE/ REFRIDGERATOR/STOVE STOREROOM

1 001 1643 MADISON AVENUE 10029 1615 23 1078867 NY005001010 4

2 002 80 EAST 110TH STREET 10029 YES 1615 23 1078868 NY005001010 4 COMMUNITY OPERATIONS SPACE

2 002 82 EAST 110TH STREET 10029 1615 23 1078868 NY005001010 4

3 003 1589 MADISON AVENUE 10029 1613 23 1078857 NY005001010 4 COMMUNITY CENTER

3 003 1593 MADISON AVENUE 10029 1613 23 1078857 NY005001010 4

3 003 1595 MADISON AVENUE 10029 YES 1613 23 1078857 NY005001010 4 MAIN STOREROOM/ JANITORIAL STOREROOM

3 003 1605 MADISON AVENUE 10029 1613 23 1078857 NY005001010 4 DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT OFFICE

3 003 50 EAST 108TH STREET 10029 1613 23 1078857 NY005001010 4 DEVELOPMENT MAINTENANCE OFFICE

4 004 70 EAST 108TH STREET 10029 YES 1613 23 1078858 NY005001010 4 BOILER/ CARPENTRY STOREROOM

4 004 72 EAST 108TH STREET 10029 1613 23 1078858 NY005001010 4

5 005 88GAR EAST 108TH STREET 10029 1613 23 1087109 NY005001010 4 GARAGE

NOTES:
RESIDENTIAL indicates a residential mailing address.
BIN = Building Identification Number

AMP# = Asset Management Project number
HZ = Hurricane Zone

Prepared by: NYCHA Performance Tracking & 
Analytics Department (August 2021)

LEHMAN VILLAGE
BOROUGH: MANHATTAN MANAGED BY: LEHMAN VILLAGETDS #: 101


