

**BOROUGH: MANHATTAN** 



NYCHA Development



**NYCHA** Building

Residential Addresses



Management Office

**NYC** Parks





Prepared by: NYCHA Performance Tracking & Analytics Department



## **LEHMAN VILLAGE**

**BOROUGH: MANHATTAN** 

TDS #: 101

## **MANAGED BY: LEHMAN VILLAGE**



BUILDING#	STAIRHALL#	ADDRESS	ZIP CODE	RESIDENTIAL	BLOCK	LOT	BIN	AMP#	HZ	FACILITY
1	001	1641 MADISON AVENUE	10029	YES	1615	23	1078867	NY005001010	4	SENIOR CENTER/ BULK STORAGE/ REFRIDGERATOR/STOVE STOREROOM
1	001	1643 MADISON AVENUE	10029		1615	23	1078867	NY005001010	4	
2	002	80 EAST 110TH STREET	10029	YES	1615	23	1078868	NY005001010	4	COMMUNITY OPERATIONS SPACE
2	002	82 EAST 110TH STREET	10029		1615	23	1078868	NY005001010	4	
3	003	1589 MADISON AVENUE	10029		1613	23	1078857	NY005001010	4	COMMUNITY CENTER
3	003	1593 MADISON AVENUE	10029		1613	23	1078857	NY005001010	4	
3	003	1595 MADISON AVENUE	10029	YES	1613	23	1078857	NY005001010	4	MAIN STOREROOM/ JANITORIAL STOREROOM
3	003	1605 MADISON AVENUE	10029		1613	23	1078857	NY005001010	4	DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT OFFICE
3	003	50 EAST 108TH STREET	10029		1613	23	1078857	NY005001010	4	DEVELOPMENT MAINTENANCE OFFICE
4	004	70 EAST 108TH STREET	10029	YES	1613	23	1078858	NY005001010	4	BOILER/ CARPENTRY STOREROOM
4	004	72 EAST 108TH STREET	10029		1613	23	1078858	NY005001010	4	
5	005	88GAR EAST 108TH STREET	10029		1613	23	1087109	NY005001010	4	GARAGE